AGENDA

HIT Standards Committee

NwHIN Power Team
Thursday, July 12, 2012, 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. ET

2:00 p.m.

2:05 p.m.

2:10 p.m.

3:15 p.m.
3:35 p.m.
3:50 p.m.
3:55 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

Call to Order/Roll Call
— MacKenzie Robertson, Office of the National Coordinator

Review of Progress to Date
— Dixie Baker, Chair

Review of Metrics

— Market Adoption

— Intellectual Property

— Ease of Implementation/Deployment
— Ease of Operations

Review of Evaluation Process

Select Evaluation Exercise Standard
Schedule of Power Team Meetings

Public Comment

Adjourn
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